
MIAMI-DADE COUNTY
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AVERAGE INSPECTIONS PER TRADE
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FY 2011-2012
From October 2011 to September 2012
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Building 11 4,011 20 18.23 11 3,814 19 18.25 11 3,662 21 15.85 11 3,550 20 16.14
Electrical 11 3,499 20 15.90 10 3,243 19 17.07 10 3,263 21 15.54 10 3,215 20 16.08

Mechanical 5 1,055 20 10.55 5 948 19 9.98 5 942 21 8.97 5 819 20 8.19
Plumbing 6 2,086 20 17.38 6 1,924 19 16.88 6 1,992 21 15.81 6 1,677 20 13.98

Roof 7 1,880 20 13.43 7 2,376 19 17.86 7 2,222 21 15.12 7 1,932 20 13.80
TOTAL 40 12,531 20 16 39 12,305 19 17 39 12,081 21 15 39 11,193 20 14
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Building 11 3,867 20 17.58 11 4,042 22 16.70 11 4,130 21 17.88 11 4,395 22 18.16
Electrical 10 3,200 20 16.00 11 3,665 22 15.14 11 3,240 21 14.03 11 3,268 22 13.50

Mechanical 5 862 20 8.62 5 949 22 8.63 5 944 21 8.99 5 846 22 7.69
Plumbing 6 1,834 20 15.28 6 1,872 22 14.18 6 2,036 21 16.16 6 2,162 22 16.38

Roof 7 2,038 20 14.56 7 2,733 22 17.75 7 2,334 21 15.88 7 2,211 22 14.36
TOTAL 39 11,801 20 15 40 13,261 22 15 40 12,684 21 15 40 12,882 22 15
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Building 13 4,168 21 15.27 12 4,565 21 18.12 12 4,824 23 17.48 12 4,054 19 17.78
Electrical 11 3,203 21 13.87 10 3,276 21 15.60 10 3,375 23 14.67 10 3,007 19 15.83

Mechanical 4 867 21 10.32 4 888 21 10.57 5 1,048 23 9.11 5 899 19 9.46
Plumbing 6 2,027 21 16.09 6 2,188 21 17.37 6 2,420 23 17.54 5 2,055 19 21.63

Roof 6 2,486 21 19.73 6 2,603 21 20.66 7 2,545 23 15.81 7 1,982 19 14.90
TOTAL 40 12,751 21 15 38 13,520 21 17 40 14,212 23 15 39 11,997 19 16

TRADE
JUN JUL AUG SEPT

FEB MAR APR MAY

OCT

TRADE

NOV DEC JAN
TRADE

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

OCT NOV DEC JAN

18.23 18.25 15.85 16.1415.90 17.07 15.54 16.08

10.55 9.98 8.97
8.19

17.38
16.88 15.81

13.9813.43
17.86

15.12
13.80

AVERAGE INSPECTIONS PER TRADE

Building

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Roof 0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

FEB MAR APR MAY

17.8816.00

15.14
14.03

13.50

8.62 8.63

8.99

7.69

15.28 14.18
16.16 16.38

14.56

17.75
15.88

14.36

AVERAGE INSPECTION PER TRADE

Building

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Roof

0.00

10.00

20.00

30.00

JUN JUL AUG SEPT

15.27 18.12 17.48

17.78

13.87 15.60 14.67
15.83

10.32 10.57
9.11 9.46

16.09
17.37 17.54

21.63
19.73

20.66

15.81 14.90

AVERAGE INSPECTION PER TRADE

Building

Electrical

Mechanical

Plumbing

Roof

Chart Prepared By RER,  Computer Services/Data Compiled By ITD AVERAGE INSPECTIONS PER TRADE SEPTEBMER FY 2011-2012 10/16/2012


